
2.84

3.18

2.98
2.81

2.52

2.93

 C6 

 O6 

 O5 

 C5 
 O4 

 O3  C4 

 C3  O7 

 C2 

 C1 

 O2 

 O1 

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  
 CA 

 N  

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 CB 

 N  

 CG 

 OD2

 OD1

 CB 

 C  
 O  

 CA  N  

 C2 

 O2 

 C1 

 O1 

Gly 25(A)

Phe 168(A)

Asp 138(A)

Cit 304(A)

Lys 140(A)

Ala 26(A)

Asp 165(A)

Edo 316(A)


